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~MEMORANDUM State ofAlaska

TO:

FROM:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities

Patty Miller ,

pate. December 22, 1986
Design Engineer
Northern Region FILE NO:

TELEPHONE NO: 4/4=2413

John F. Bennett, P.L.S.
/

susect: Airport Maps
Right of Way Engineer Archives Index
Northern Region

As per your request, attached is a listing of the airport maps we have in
possession to date. In the near future we hope to obtain more information from
your files, we will then send the completed index.

Thank you for help.

JFB/rp

cc: Wayne Pinger, Design-Drafting



ARCHIVES AIRPORT INDEX

Airport & Type of Map
Allakaket Survey Control Sheet

Atkasook Townsite
Addition 1

Barrow--Wiley Post-Will Rogers Airport
ADA-03968- a portion of
Tract I, Parcel B

Barrow Airport
Property Plan

Barrow Survey Control

Barrow Airport Horizontal & Vertical Control

Beaver Property Requirements Plan
update on as-builts

Bettles Real Estate Data

|

Bettles Airport Horizontal & Vertical
|

Big Delta Real Estate Data

Brevig Mission Survey Control Sheet

Central Survey Control Sheet

Chalkitsik Airport
Horizontal & Vertical Control

Chistochina Area

Date
9-15-74
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5-80

3-17-61
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9-1-60
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5-31-51
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Circle Hot Springs Airport
Property Plan

Clear Airport
Real Estate Plan

Dahl Creek-Kobuk
Airfield Property Plan

Location of Deadhorse Road

_ North Slope Primary Horizontal Control
Section 25, 26, 35 & 36
TION, R14E, Umiat Meridian

Deadhorse Airport
Property Plan

Deadhorse Airstrip
Survey Control

Fairbanks Inter. Airport,
Parcel D, Tract XIII

FIA Horizontal & Vertical Control

FIA, Parcel A, Tract XIII

FIA, Horizontal & Vertical Control
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3-52

5-1-75

3-31-55

5-17-73

9-6-68

2-6-70

1971

6-72

7-23-80

6-72

9-27-83

Archives Airport Index

DOA

DOA

DOA

ARCO

Hewitt-
Lounsbury
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DOA

Grey-Rogers-
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Page 3 Archives Airport Index

FIA, Alaska Airlines Boundary 3-23-81 DOA mylar 1 of 1

and Topo Survey
Lot 4C, Block 2

FIA Tract X, Parcel I Road Easements 8-30-78 Alaska Arch. mylar 1 of 1

Eng. Co.

Fort Yukon 8-30-75 DOA mylar 1,2,3 of 3
3 total

Galbraith Aiport
Preliminary Property Plan for Airport Lease
Trans Alaska Pipeline System 3-70 Michael Baker blueline 1 of 1

Galena--Survey Control] 10-14-47 FAA blueline 1 of 1

Kotzebue Airport
Horizontal Control 7-23-65 DOA velum 1

Kotzebue Airport
Meander Line & Monument Location ATS 238 8-4-63 DNR blueline 2,3,4 of 5

,

3 total
Kotzebue
Wien Memorial Airport
Boundary Survey 1-19-76 DOA mylar 1 of 1

Nome Aip Stage I
ADAP 8-02-0199-01
Exhibit A-1 and 5-22-71 DOA mylar 1 of 1

Exhibit B 5-22-71 DOA velum 1 of 1

Exhibit A 7-27-77 ~=DOA mylar 1 of 1



Nome Airport Section 23
Airway Development Act

Nome Airport Property Plan
Index

Nome--Real Estate Data Fieldsite

Nome AIP, Stage I
E-W Runway Plan & Profile
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none

6-76

10-16-58

6-28-71

Archives Airport Index
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