MEMORANDUM

State of Alaska

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities

TO:

Patty Miller Design Engineer Northern Region

DATE:

December 22, 1986

FILE NO:

TELEPHONE NO:

474-2413

SUBJECT:

Airport Maps Archives Index

FROM:

John F. Bennett, P.L.S. Right of Way Engineer Northern Region

As per your request, attached is a listing of the airport maps we have in possession to date. In the near future we hope to obtain more information from your files, we will then send the completed index.

Thank you for help.

JFB/rp

cc: Wayne Pinger, Design-Drafting

ARCHIVES AIRPORT INDEX

Airport & Type of Map Allakaket Survey Control Sheet	<u>Date</u> 9-15-74	Drafted by DOA	<u>Type</u> mylar	Page 1 of 1
Atkasook Townsite Addition 1	3-76	Bomhoeff & Associates	blueline	1 of 1
BarrowWiley Post-Will Rogers Airport ADA-03968- a portion of Tract I, Parcel B	5-80	Hewitt V. Lounsbury	mylar	1 of 1
Barrow Airport Property Plan	3-17-61	Dept. of Public Works	linen	3 of 20 1 total
Barrow Survey Control	none	DOA	mylar	1 of 1
Barrow Airport Horizontal & Vertical Control	5-72	DOA	velum	4 of 15 1 total
Beaver Property Requirements Plan update on as-builts	9-1-60 4-62	DOA DOA	blueline blueline	4 of 9 2 total
Bettles Real Estate Data	5-31-51	FAA	blueline	1 of 1
Bettles Airport Horizontal & Vertical	2-6-70	DOA	mylar	1 of 1
Big Delta Real Estate Data	9-1-50	CAA	blueline	1 of 1
Brevig Mission Survey Control Sheet	10-10-74	DOA	mylar	1 of 1
Central Survey Control Sheet	3-21-75	DOA	mylar	1 of 1
Chalkitsik Airport Horizontal & Vertical Control	3-15-71	DOA	velum	2 of 2 1 total
Chistochina Area	3-60	DOA	velum	1 of 1

	Page 2	Archives Air	oort Index	
Circle Hot Springs Airport Property Plan	3-52	DOA	velum	4 of 10 1 total
Clear Airport Real Estate Plan	5-1-75	DOA	mylar	1 of 1
Dahl Creek-Kobuk Airfield Property Plan	3-31-55	DOA	velum	5 of 10 1 total
Location of Deadhorse Road	5-17-73	ARCO	½size blueline	1 of 1
North Slope Primary Horizontal Control Section 25, 26, 35 & 36 T10N, R14E, Umiat Meridian	9-6-68	Hewitt- Lounsbury & Associates	velum	1 of 1
Deadhorse Airport Property Plan	2-6-70	DOA	blueline	1 of 1
Deadhorse Airstrip Survey Control	1971	DOA	mylar	1 of 1
Fairbanks Inter. Airport, Parcel D, Tract XIII	6-72	Grey-Rogers- Myers-Morgan	mylar	1 of 1
FIA Horizontal & Vertical Control	7-23-80	Stutzman	mylar	1 of 1
FIA, Parcel A, Tract XIII	6-72	Grey-Rogers- Myers-Morgan	mylar	1 of 1
FIA, Horizontal & Vertical Control	9-27-83	USKH	mylar	1 of 1

	Page 3	Archives Airport	Index	
FIA, Alaska Airlines Boundary and Topo Survey Lot 4C, Block 2	3-23-81	DOA	mylar	1 of 1
FIA Tract X, Parcel I Road Easements	8-30-78	Alaska Arch. Eng. Co.	mylar	1 of 1
Fort Yukon	8-30-75	DOA	mylar	1,2,3 of 3 3 total
Galbraith Aiport Preliminary Property Plan for Airport Lease Trans Alaska Pipeline System	3-70	Michael Baker	blueline	
GalenaSurvey Control	10-14-47	FAA	blueline	1 of 1
Kotzebue Airport Horizontal Control	7-23-65	DOA	velum	1 of 1
Kotzebue Airport Meander Line & Monument Location ATS 238	8-4-63	DNR	blueline	2,3,4 of 5 3 total
Kotzebue Wien Memorial Airport Boundary Survey	1-19-76	DOA	mylar	1 of 1
Nome Aip Stage I ADAP 8-02-0199-01 Exhibit A-1 and Exhibit B Exhibit A	5-22-71 5-22-71 7-27-77	DOA DOA DOA	mylar velum mylar	1 of 1 1 of 1 1 of 1

	Page 4	Archives Airpor	t Index	•
Nome Airport Section 23 Airway Development Act	none	DOA	blueline	1 of 1
Nome Airport Property Plan Index	6-76	DOA	mylar	1 of 8 1 total
NomeReal Estate Data Fieldsite	10-16-58	FAA	mylar	1 of 1
Nome AIP, Stage I E-W Runway Plan & Profile	6-28-71	DOA	½ size blueline	4 of 24 & 7 of 24 2 total